Description
A triple canopy option for the Starburst Chandelier creates a powerful lighting
statement. Here’s a simple solution when large scale, dramatic design and an
abundance of bright illumination are required.
Features
•	Plated Steel construction
•	Suspends three 29” Starburst fixtures at varying lengths without wires coming
into contact with fixture arms

STB T40 27U 30K
Family Size/Type Finish  Volts/Dimming   Color Temp.
ORDERING GUIDE
We reserve the right to change,
modify or upgrade our products without notice.
© 2023 Blackjack Lighting LLC
Optional Accessories
24” Additional Stem
Model No: 92002-24-PC (Polished Chrome)
Model No: 92002-24-BB (Brushed Brass)
Model No: 92002-24-SN (Satin Nickel)
39” Additional Stem
Model No: 92002-39-PC (Polished Chrome)
Model No: 92002-39-BB (Brushed Brass)
Model No: 92002-39-SN (Satin Nickel)
Fixture must be mounted to rigid ceiling material (sheet rock, fire-rated plywood, or similar) that can support the weight of the fixture and
accept drywall anchors, expandable fasteners, or similar structural fasteners (not included).
Dimensions
Type: Quantity:Project: